## MOU 00000 6354

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	<u></u>



01/08/16--01006--019 \*\*25.00

SECTEDAD IALLAHASSE	8- NYF 9192	67575799 3 5 5 6 19 5 6 19 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TE FLORIDA	àm 10: 47	



THE FRANCE AND A THE FRANCES STORY	No. 28 Constants			
n	4 · · · · ·		• • •	
			•	
		•	. ·	
• • • •			· · ·	
• •	•	• . •	·	•
	• •	· ·		
C C	OVER LETTER		•	
	· · ·	· ·		
D: Registration Section				
Division of Corporations			•	•
			1	
BJECT: FIRE MOUNTAIN RESTAURA	NTS, ELC			
Name of L	imited Liability Company	,	•	
ar Sir or Madam:			· .	
, 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
e enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Ch	ange and ree(s) are submitted	i tos ming.		
ease return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:			
	<b>_</b> ,			
		,	•	
yra Simmons	·····			
Name of Person				
apitol Corporate Services, Inc. (Register	ed Agent Dept.)			
Firm/Company				
O Box 1831		ت		
Address	·			
Address				
	· ,			
ustin, TX 7.8767	•			
City/State and Zip Code	-			
•				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re-	port notification)			
	**			
r further information concerning this matter, please	e call:			
yra Simmons at (	800 ) 345-4647			
Name of Person	Area Code & Day	ume Telephone Number		
		-	•	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRES	S: .		
Registration Section	Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporatio	ns .		
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahamas Florida 31			
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32	4-3 1 <del>-4</del> ,		
1 auanassee, 1 kunda 2420 1				
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt			
	·			
\$25 Filing Fee	S55 Filing Fee & Cer	tified Copy	· · · ·	
HS18 (2/14)	· · ·		,	

<u>, 1. 4.</u>



Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Limited Liability Company Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. PO Box 1831 Austin, TX 78767 Phone: 800-345-4647 Fax: 800-432-3622 regagent@capitolservices.com

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 DATE: STATE: REP UNIT:

1/4/2016 FLORIDA FIRE MOUNTAIN RESTAURANTS, LLC

Enclosed for filing please find a Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Limited Liability Company for the above referenced name, which is to be filed in your office. Enclosed is check **#26974** in the amount of **\$25.00** for the filing fee. After filing, please return the file-stamped copy in the enclosed self-addressed envelope. If you have any questions please call 800-345-4647 and ask for the Change of Agent Section of the Registered Agent Department.

Should you need to return this document for any reason please send it to:

Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. PO Box 1831 Austin, TX 78767

> Capitol Corporate Services, Inc. Registered Agent Services



	TEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGIS	TED LIABILITY CO		
submits	nt to the provisions of sections 605.0114 the following statement in order to co	or 605.0116, Florida S hange its registered of	Statutes, the undersigned limited liab fice or registered agent, or both, in	lity company the State of
<i>Florida</i> 1. Nam	ne of the Limited Liability Company:	RE MOUNTAIN RE	ESTAURANTS, LLC	
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability (Note: MUST BE STREET ADD)		120 CMULA N'SFA Mailing address of limited liability (Note: MAY BE POST OFFIC	
	HOILYWEX PANK TX	77232	Hollywood Parkt	X 78232
N N	· J	<u> </u>	l,	
	11/16/2006		106000006354	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Flo	orida 4.	Document number	. '
	CORPORATION SERVICE CON			
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown or	n the records of the Florida D	opt. of State:	
	1201 HAYS STREET			
	Registered Office Address <u>MUST BE FLOR</u>	IDA STREET ADURESSI	·	
	TALLAHASSEE	FL 32301		
		, FL_02001	·	<u>() 21</u> () 10 ()
(b) _	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>N</u>	EW Registered Office addre	<u>ess</u> :	
				<b>O</b>
	155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A <u>NEW Registered</u> Office Address:			
	TTEM Registered Office Address			
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del> . ·	
	Tallahaaaaa	- 20001		
	Tallahassee	, FL_32301		
the char agent w was/we the artic	mited liability company is not organized age or changes are made, the Florida stre- ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Flor re authorized by an affirmative vote of the cles of organization or the operating agre the organization of the operating agree of a member or authorized representative of a	eet address of the register ida limited liability com he members of the limite ement of the limited lia member	ered office and the business office of a pany, it is hereby confirmed that the ed liability company or as otherwise p bility company. Printed or typed name of signed	he registered change(s) rovided in
I hereb provisio the obli to mere notified	y accept the appointment as registered a ons of all statutes relative to the proper a gations of my position as registered ages by reflect a change in the registered offic in writing of this change.			pply with the th and accept s being filed y has been
Signatur	e of Registered Agent		Assistant Secretary on on on on on one of the services, Inc.	· ·
		Solice of Capito		

And the second second

÷. .

unitation and the second of the second s